

## **Ingredients Specification**

### **#169407 Rowcliffe Peppersweets, 1.3kg**

**Ingredients:** Rapeseed Oil, Fresh Cheese (45% fat, pasteurised cow milk), Sweet Peppers, Table Salt, Spices (Garlic, Pepper), Guar Flour, Potassic Sorbat.

**Allergy Information:** This product contains Milk. Contains Lactic acid. Contains Corn/Maize.

**Country of Origin:** Germany.